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Cheshire West & Chester Council

Chester Park & Ride
Extended Services and Christmas/New Year

arrangements 2021/22

Thursday 18 November 9 pm

Thursday 25 November 9 pm

Thursday 2 December 9 pm

Thursday 9 December 9 pm

Thursday 16 December 9 pm

Monday 20 December 9 pm

Tuesday 21 December 9 pm

Wednesday 22 December 9 pm

Thursday 23 December 9 pm

Friday 24 December 6 pm

Saturday 25 December No Service

Sunday 26 December No Service

Monday 27 December (Sunday Timetable applies) 5.30 pm

Tuesday 28 December (Sunday Timetable applies) 5.30 pm

Wednesday 29 December 7 pm

Thursday 30 December 7 pm

Friday 31 December 6 pm

Saturday 1 January 2022 No Service

Sunday 2 January 5.30 pm

Monday 3 January (Sunday Timetable applies) 5.30 pm

Last buses will depart from Foregate Street at the following times

Normal service applies on the dates not stated. Please check timetables for full details.

M e r r y  C h r i s t m a s  a n d  a  H a p p y  N e w  Ye a r  f r o m  
T r a n s p o r t  &  H i g h w a y s  a n d  S t a g e c o a c h  i n  C h e s t e r .

£1return until

9 January 2022


